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ICAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

| F 4 JUNIOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 1 24/06/2021 14:24
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 14:24:19

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 14:29:47.867 48.252 -0.123 16.463 17.528 14.261
(13) BERNARDO MIOLA 7 14:30:36.001 48.134 -0.118 16.344 17.772 14.018
1 14:25:25.872 52.895 19.537 18.628 14.730 8 14:31:24.027 48.026 -0.108 16.361 17.594 14.071
2 14:26:14.228 48.356 -4.539 16.436 17.778 14.142 9 14:32:11.828 47.801 -0.225 16.314 17.551 13.936
3 14:27:02.455 48.227 -0.129 16.418 17.761 14.048 10 14:32:59.761 47.933 +0.132 16.263 17.675 13.995
4 14:27:50.381 47.926 -0.301 16.225 17.666 14.035 1 14:33:47.570 47.809 -0.124 16.259 17.643 13.907
5 14:28:38.260 47.879 -0.047 16.177 17.676 14.026 12 14:34:35.758 48.188 +0.379 16.326 17.688 14174
6 14:29:26.753 48.493 +0.614 16.818 17.552 14.123 13 14:35:23.857 48.099 -0.089 16.478 17.513 14.108
7 14:30:15.581 48.828 +0.335 16.898 17.754 14.176 14 14:36:11.860 48.003 -0.096 16.413 17.584 14.006
8 14:31:03.353 47.772 -1.056 16.234 17.505 14.033 15 14:36:59.922 48.062 +0.059 16.382 17.665 14.015
9 14:31:52.431 49.078 +1.306 16.271 17.719 15.088 16 14:37:48.022 48.100 +0.038 16.387 17.546 14.167
10 14:32:42.846 50.415 +1.337 16.984 18.923 14.508 17 14:38:36.041 48.019 -0.081 16.291 17.798 13.930
1 14:33:32.329 49.483 -0.932 18.041 17.514 13.928
12 14:35:11.345 1:39.016 +49.533 16.238 17.640 1:05.138 (12) MATHEUS CRISTIAN SCHILLO
13 14:35:59.539 48.194 -50.822 16.649 17.549 13.996 1 14:25:30.493 53.548 19.593 19.016 14.939
14 14:36:47.326 47.787 -0.407 16.291 17.663 13.833 2 14:26:19.549 49.056 -4.492 16.920 17.921 14.215
15 14:37:35.009 47.683 -0.104 16.144 17.461 14.078 3 14:27:07.836 48.287 -0.769 16.528 17.733 14.026
16 14:38:22.907 47.898 +0.215 16.123 17.645 14.130 4 14:27:55.985 48.149 -0.138 16.455 17.682 14.012
17 14:39:10.656 47.749 -0.149 16.249 17.573 13.927 5 14:28:43.987 48.002 -0.147 16.382 17.636 13.984
18 14:39:58.487 47.831 +0.082 16.172 17.746 13.913 6 14:29:32.046 48.059 +0.057 16.463 17.667 13.929
19 14:40:46.203 47.716 -0.115 16.208 17.524 13.984 7 14:30:19.853 47.807 -0.252 16.257 17.679 13.871
8 14:31:07.964 48.111 +0.304 16.331 17.804 13.976
(9) YASSIN MAHAMED 9 14:31:55.931 47.967 -0.144 16.281 17.709 13.977
1 14:25:47.885 57.566 19.729 23.340 14.497 10 14:32:43.882 47.951 -0.016 16.387 17.658 13.906
2 14:26:36.487 48.602 -8.964 16.742 17.769 14.091 1 14:35:35.502 2:51.620  +2:03.669 16.266 17.576 2:17.778
3 14:27:25.137 48.650 +0.048 16.450 17.978 14.222 12 14:36:23.759 48.257 -2:03.363 16.603 17.683 13.971
4 14:28:13.413 48.276 -0.374 16.664 17.598 14.014 13 14:37:11.751 47.992 -0.265 16.293 17.710 13.989
5 14:29:01.393 47.980 -0.296 16.509 17.498 13.973 14 14:37:59.623 47.872 -0.120 16.330 17.659 13.883
6 14:29:49.583 48.190 +0.210 16.533 17.575 14.082 15 14:38:47.626 48.003 +0.131 16.275 17.669 14.059
7 14:30:37.496 47.913 -0.277 16.416 17.570 13.927 16 14:39:35.700 48.074 +0.071 16.355 17.683 14.036
8 14:31:25.400 47.904 -0.009 16.367 17.503 14.034 17 14:40:23.894 48.194 +0.120 16.426 17.679 14.089
9 14:32:13.421 48.021 +0.117 16.565 17.532 13.924 18 14:41:11.710 47.816 -0.378 16.301 17.642 13.873
10 14:33:01.120 47.699 -0.322 16.343 17.461 13.895 19 14:41:59.679 47.969 +0.153 16.326 17.691 13.952
1 14:33:49.047 47.927 +0.228 16.348 17.668 13.911
12 14:34:37.147 48.100 +0.173 16.525 17.539 14.036 (5) ANTONIO DE MENEZES
13 14:35:24.962 47.815 -0.285 16.389 17.508 13.918 1 14:25:17.474 55.960 20.281 19.519 16.160
14 14:36:12.786 47.824 +0.009 16.395 17.612 13.817 2 14:26:09.715 52.241 -3.719 18.429 18.980 14.832
15 14:37:00.633 47.847 +0.023 16.364 17.586 13.897 3 14:27:00.049 50.334 -1.907 17.314 18.249 14.771
16 14:37:48.428 47.795 -0.052 16.260 17.440 14.095 4 14:27:48.951 48.902 -1.432 16.783 17.736 14.383
17 14:38:36.588 48.160 +0.365 16.272 17.726 14.162 5 14:28:37.464 48.513 -0.389 16.483 17.786 14.244
6 14:29:26.144 48.680 +0.167 16.817 17.698 14.165
(66) PEDRO RICARDO DE ALMEIDA 7 14:30:14.443 48.299 -0.381 16.345 17.747 14.207
1 14:25:57.860 53.586 19.997 18.809 14.780 8 14:31:02.797 48.354 +0.055 16.531 17.664 14.159
2 14:26:47.204 49.344 -4.242 17.097 17.983 14.264 9 14:31:51.978 49.181 +0.827 16.458 18.430 14.293
3 14:27:35.519 48.315 -1.029 16.457 17.730 14.128 10 14:35:39.389 3:47.411  +2:58.230 16.573 17.780 3:13.058
4 14:28:23.616 48.097 -0.218 16.445 17.627 14.025 1 14:36:28.149 48.760 -2:58.651 16.834 17.806 14.120
5 14:29:11.512 47.896 -0.201 16.293 17.550 14.053 12 14:37:16.728 48.579 -0.181 16.455 17.876 14.248
6 14:29:59.443 47.931 +0.035 16.300 17.694 13.937 13 14:38:05.179 48.451 -0.128 16.427 17.852 14.172
7 14:30:47.195 47.752 -0.179 16.269 17.574 13.909
8 14:31:35.169 47.974 +0.222 16.371 17.616 13.987 (26) DAVI ESCOBAR OSACHUKI
9 14:32:22.953 47.784 -0.190 16.253 17.585 13.946 1 14:25:17.298 58.159 20.802 20.551 16.806
10 14:33:10.846 47.893 +0.109 16.307 17.549 14.037 2 14:26:09.402 52.104 -6.055 18.393 18.947 14.764
1 14:33:58.693 47.847 -0.046 16.343 17.476 14.028 3 14:27:00.388 50.986 -1.118 17.409 18.364 15.213
12 14:34:46.527 47.834 -0.013 16.303 17.627 13.904 4 14:27:49.616 49.228 -1.758 17.101 17.841 14.286
13 14:35:34.348 47.821 -0.013 16.247 17.617 13.957 5 14:28:38.166 48.550 -0.678 16.689 17.765 14.096
14 14:36:22.459 48.111 +0.290 16.358 17.634 14.119 6 14:29:26.612 48.446 -0.104 16.703 17.663 14.080
15 14:37:10.393 47.934 -0.177 16.275 17.647 14.012 7 14:30:16.079 49.467 +1.021 16.883 17.868 14.716
16 14:37:58.160 47.767 -0.167 16.299 17.508 13.960 8 14:31:04.969 48.890 -0.577 16.574 17.734 14.582
17 14:38:46.190 48.030 +0.263 16.308 17.680 14.042 9 14:31:53.581 48.612 -0.278 16.719 17.669 14.224
10 14:32:41.947 48.366 -0.246 16.435 17.737 14.194
(17) LEONARDO CAVALCANTI 1 14:33:30.462 48.515 +0.149 16.642 17.760 14.113
1 14:25:45.370 54.063 20.023 18.972 15.068 12 14:36:05.080 2:34.618  +1:46.103 16.651 49.035 1:28.932
2 14:26:34.410 49.040 -5.023 16.900 17.847 14.293 13 14:36:56.505 51.425 -1:43.193 17.830 18.691 14.904
3 14:27:22.845 48.435 -0.605 16.523 17.767 14.145 14 14:37:46.091 49.586 -1.839 17.399 17.864 14.323
4 14:28:11.240 48.395 -0.040 16.433 17.664 14.298 15 14:38:34.676 48.585 -1.001 16.605 17.753 14.227
5 14:28:59.615 48.375 -0.020 16.473 17.767 14.135 16 14:39:23.463 48.787 +0.202 16.679 17.783 14.325
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ICAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

| F 4 JUNIOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 1 24/06/2021 14:24
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 14:24:19

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
17 14:40:12.257 48.794 +0.007 16.608 17.817 14.369
18 14:41:01.156 48.899 +0.105 16.871 17.842 14.186
19 14:41:50.036 48.880 -0.019 16.654 17.800 14.426
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